
Saturday, April 14, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM

Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field
Williamson Bahr Boomer
 :  :  : 
Obrian Williamson Williamson

Saturday, April 7, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018
9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM

Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field
Boomer McCarron Vinson Cervantez
 :  :  :  : 
McCarron Vinson Cervantez Erwin

Saturday, April 7, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018 Saturday, April 28, 2018
10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field
Cervantez Bahr Boomer McCarron
 :  :  :  : 
Obrian Erwin Obrian Bahr

Saturday, April 7, 2018 Saturday, April 14, 2018 Saturday, April 21, 2018
11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM

Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field
Bahr Boomer McCarron
 :  :  : 
Vinson Cervantez Erwin

Monday, April 9, 2018 Monday, April 16, 2018 Monday, April 23, 2018 Monday, April 30, 2018
5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM

Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field
Vinson Vinson Williamson Cervantez
 :  :  :  : 
Boomer Obrian Cervantez McCarron

1/2 Coed Spring 
2018 Schedule

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018
5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM

Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field
Cervantez Obrian Bahr
 :  :  : 
Bahr Bahr Boomer

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018
5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM

Century 21 Field Century 21 Field Dental Safari Field
Obrian Erwin Obrian
 :  :  : 
Erwin Boomer McCarron

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Wednesday, May 2, 2018
5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM

Dental Safari Field Dental Safari Field Century 21 Field Century 21 Field
McCarron Vinson Erwin Williamson
 :  :  :  : 
Williamson Williamson Vinson Erwin

M
ake Up Games


